Ticket No. Name

Michelle Mcintyre
Shaye Smith
Michelle Mcintyre
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Valerie Osbourne
Cindy Jarvis
Andy Morley

Valerie Osbourne
Shaye Smith
Kyle Powell

Bryn Lawrence
Jim Searby
Nicola Darcy

Marc Osbourne

Bryn Lawrence

Laura Stubbings

Lucas Moreno
Andy Morley
Nicola Darcy

Valerie Osbourne

Marc Osbourne

Valerie Osbourne

Lucas Moreno
Andy Morley

Bryn Lawrence
Cindy Jarvis

Bryn Lawrence

Bryn Lawrence

Bryn Lawrence
Shaye Smith

Bryn Lawrence
Andy Morley

Bryn Lawrence

72
73
74
7
82
85
96
99
101
105
106
109
111
112
113
115
117
118
119
120
123
124
126
127
128
137
140
141
144
145
146
147

Ticket No. Name

Kyle Powell
Bryn Lawrence
Amber Jackson
Bryn Lawrence

Jazmin Chekroun
Bryn Lawrence
Valerie Osbourne

Nicola Darcy

Bryn Lawrence
Matthew Thomas
Valerie Osbourne

Bryn Lawrence

Bryn Lawrence

Andy Morley

Bryn Lawrence
Valerie Osbourne
Lucas Moreno
Bryn Lawrence

Andy Morley
Marc Osbourne
Bryn Lawrence

Andy Morley

Shaye Smith

Andy Morley
Marc Osbourne
Bryn Lawrence
Bryn Lawrence

Jim Searby
Bryn Lawrence

Andy Morley

Lucas Moreno

Amber Jackson

148
149
150
153
154
155
158
160
162
163
165
168
171
174
179
181
183
186
187
188
197
198
199
202
204
205
206
207
209
211
213
214

Bartholomew Bear Bundle

Ticket No. Name

Andy Morley
Valerie Osbourne
Matthew Thomas

Lucas Moreno
Ellie Blake
Bryn Lawrence
Valerie Osbourne
Andy Morley
Bryn Lawrence
Bryn Lawrence
Bryn Lawrence
Bryn Lawrence

Andy Morley

Andy Morley
Valerie Osbourne

Lucas Moreno
Valerie Osbourne
Bryn Lawrence
Bryn Lawrence
Andy Morley
Shaye Smith
Bryn Lawrence
Valerie Osbourne
Laura Stubbings
Jim Searby
Laura Stubbings
Laura Stubbings
Andy Morley
Laura Stubbings

Lucas Moreno

Andy Morley

Andy Morley

Total: 163

Draw: February 15, 2026 8:00 pm
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Bartholomew Bear Bundle

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No.

Total: 163

Draw: February 15, 2026 8:00 pm

217 Lucas Moreno 277 Andy Morley 343 Andy Morley
218 Andy Morley 279 Bryn Lawrence 344 Michelle Mcintyre
221 Andy Morley 281 Kyle Powell 345 Andy Morley
226 Bryn Lawrence 283 Bryn Lawrence
228 Bryn Lawrence 285 Bryn Lawrence
229 Andy Morley 286 Marc Osbourne
230 Valerie Osbourne 288 Bryn Lawrence
231 Andy Morley 289 Bryn Lawrence
232 Bryn Lawrence 291 Andy Morley
233 Marc Osbourne 292 Nicola Darcy
238 Bryn Lawrence 294 Bryn Lawrence
240 Nicola Darcy 299 Emily Owen
242 Valerie Osbourne 303 Lucas Moreno
244 Bryn Lawrence 311 Andy Morley
247 Bryn Lawrence 314 Jim Searby
249 Marc Osbourne 316 Bryn Lawrence
250 Andy Morley 318 Andy Morley
253 Marc Osbourne 319 Andy Morley
255 Andy Morley 320 Lucas Moreno
256 Jazmin Chekroun 321 Cindy Jarvis
257 Andy Morley 322 Bryn Lawrence
259 Bryn Lawrence 323 Joanne Judge
261 Bryn Lawrence 324 Andy Morley
262 Bryn Lawrence 325 Bryn Lawrence
263 Amber Jackson 327 Andy Morley
264 Matthew Thomas 328 Lucas Moreno
268 Ellie Blake 330 Michelle Mcintyre
269 Bryn Lawrence 331 Bryn Lawrence
270 Michelle Mcintyre 332 Andy Morley
271 Bryn Lawrence 336 Andy Morley
272 Laura Stubbings 339 Bryn Lawrence
274 Valerie Osbourne 341 Laura Stubbings
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