

Ticket No.	Name
1	Michelle McIntyre
3	Shaye Smith
4	Michelle McIntyre
6	Valerie Osbourne
7	Cindy Jarvis
8	Andy Morley
9	Valerie Osbourne
12	Shaye Smith
14	Kyle Powell
15	Bryn Lawrence
17	Jim Searby
19	Nicola Darcy
22	Marc Osbourne
23	Bryn Lawrence
25	Laura Stubbings
32	Lucas Moreno
34	Andy Morley
38	Nicola Darcy
40	Valerie Osbourne
43	Marc Osbourne
46	Valerie Osbourne
48	Lucas Moreno
50	Andy Morley
51	Bryn Lawrence
54	Cindy Jarvis
56	Bryn Lawrence
59	Bryn Lawrence
62	Bryn Lawrence
65	Shaye Smith
67	Bryn Lawrence
68	Andy Morley
69	Bryn Lawrence

Ticket No.	Name
72	Kyle Powell
73	Bryn Lawrence
74	Amber Jackson
77	Bryn Lawrence
82	Jazmin Chekroun
85	Bryn Lawrence
96	Valerie Osbourne
99	Nicola Darcy
101	Bryn Lawrence
105	Matthew Thomas
106	Valerie Osbourne
109	Bryn Lawrence
111	Bryn Lawrence
112	Andy Morley
113	Bryn Lawrence
115	Valerie Osbourne
117	Lucas Moreno
118	Bryn Lawrence
119	Andy Morley
120	Marc Osbourne
123	Bryn Lawrence
124	Andy Morley
126	Shaye Smith
127	Andy Morley
128	Marc Osbourne
137	Bryn Lawrence
140	Bryn Lawrence
141	Jim Searby
144	Bryn Lawrence
145	Andy Morley
146	Lucas Moreno
147	Amber Jackson

Ticket No.	Name
148	Andy Morley
149	Valerie Osbourne
150	Matthew Thomas
153	Lucas Moreno
154	Ellie Blake
155	Bryn Lawrence
158	Valerie Osbourne
160	Andy Morley
162	Bryn Lawrence
163	Bryn Lawrence
165	Bryn Lawrence
168	Bryn Lawrence
171	Andy Morley
174	Andy Morley
179	Valerie Osbourne
181	Lucas Moreno
183	Valerie Osbourne
186	Bryn Lawrence
187	Bryn Lawrence
188	Andy Morley
197	Shaye Smith
198	Bryn Lawrence
199	Valerie Osbourne
202	Laura Stubbings
204	Jim Searby
205	Laura Stubbings
206	Laura Stubbings
207	Andy Morley
209	Laura Stubbings
211	Lucas Moreno
213	Andy Morley
214	Andy Morley

Ticket No.	Name
217	Lucas Moreno
218	Andy Morley
221	Andy Morley
226	Bryn Lawrence
228	Bryn Lawrence
229	Andy Morley
230	Valerie Osbourne
231	Andy Morley
232	Bryn Lawrence
233	Marc Osbourne
238	Bryn Lawrence
240	Nicola Darcy
242	Valerie Osbourne
244	Bryn Lawrence
247	Bryn Lawrence
249	Marc Osbourne
250	Andy Morley
253	Marc Osbourne
255	Andy Morley
256	Jazmin Chekroun
257	Andy Morley
259	Bryn Lawrence
261	Bryn Lawrence
262	Bryn Lawrence
263	Amber Jackson
264	Matthew Thomas
268	Ellie Blake
269	Bryn Lawrence
270	Michelle McIntyre
271	Bryn Lawrence
272	Laura Stubbings
274	Valerie Osbourne

Ticket No.	Name
277	Andy Morley
279	Bryn Lawrence
281	Kyle Powell
283	Bryn Lawrence
285	Bryn Lawrence
286	Marc Osbourne
288	Bryn Lawrence
289	Bryn Lawrence
291	Andy Morley
292	Nicola Darcy
294	Bryn Lawrence
299	Emily Owen
303	Lucas Moreno
311	Andy Morley
314	Jim Searby
316	Bryn Lawrence
318	Andy Morley
319	Andy Morley
320	Lucas Moreno
321	Cindy Jarvis
322	Bryn Lawrence
323	Joanne Judge
324	Andy Morley
325	Bryn Lawrence
327	Andy Morley
328	Lucas Moreno
330	Michelle McIntyre
331	Bryn Lawrence
332	Andy Morley
336	Andy Morley
339	Bryn Lawrence
341	Laura Stubbings

Ticket No.	Name
343	Andy Morley
344	Michelle McIntyre
345	Andy Morley